0208

0201

@ Robert Bosch Hausgerdte GmbH

58300000182185 aet 000 d 2/2



PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
8000
8012
0216
0217
0218

00633492
12004926
12004928
10012689
12030517
11004139
12004929
00633493
00633494
00622019
00633491
00633490
00633489
00753479
12028091
00657378
00629984
00753124

Ersatz

Beschreibung
Stossel
Getriebe
Messer
Gitter
Trager
Becher
Trager
Scheibe
Scheibe
Scheibe
Stossel
Messer
Knethaken
Passierstab
Burste
RUhrbesen
Getriebe

Rihrbesen
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0101
0102
0103
0104
0107
0108
0110
0114
8000
8012
0105
0106
0111
0112

12004923
00753475
00657243
00630718
00753478
00753480
00630938
00152047
00753479
12028091
12035538
10016147
00611303
00268636

Ersatz

10000212

00167715

Beschreibung
Antrieb
Mixer
Messbecher
Deckel
Getriebe
Universalzerkleinerer
Deckel
Gummifuss
Passierstab
Blrste
Motor
Auswurfhebel
Messer

Mixbecher



